
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971004449 7PSSDB 16.03 5.15 82.55

1971004456P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 15.99 4.95 79.15

1971004465P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 16.00 5.95 95.20

1971004482P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.10 4.95 79.70

1971004491P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 7PSSDB 16.02 5.15 82.50

1971004504P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.03 4.95 79.35

1971004517P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.09 4.95 79.65

1971004529P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.97 4.95 79.05

1971004538P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 15.93 4.95 78.85

1971004549P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.03 4.95 79.35

1971004563P13 - (323-2179) Dickinson HS CTE Additions 7PSSDB 16.00 6.20 99.20

1971004584P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 16.02 4.95 79.30

1971004598P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.02 4.95 79.30

1971004614P13 - (323-2411) Brazoria Co Ct Exp-PTO 5B 7PSSDB 16.10 5.95 95.80

1971004634P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.08 5.95 95.68

1971004658P13 - (323-2406) TNMP-Lago Mar Substation 7PSSDB 16.05 6.20 99.51

1971004671P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 16.07 4.95 79.55

1971004680P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.01 4.95 79.25

1971004692P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.09 4.95 79.65

1971004703P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 7PSSDB 16.10 5.15 82.92

1971004723P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.10 4.95 79.70

1971004737P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.96 5.95 94.96

1971004755P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 16.02 5.95 95.32

1971004766P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.07 5.95 95.62

1971004784P13 - (323-888) South Point Drng Imprv Proj-City of Texas City 7PSSDB 16.07 6.20 99.63

1971004805P13 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 16.04 5.45 87.42

1971004823P13 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 7PSSDB 16.04 5.45 87.42

1971004842P13 - (323-2422) Meridiana Sec 25-A 5PSSDB 16.05 5.45 87.47

1971004854P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 16.04 5.95 95.44

1971004867P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 15.97 5.15 82.25

1971004881P13 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 10PSSDA 16.06 5.45 87.53

1971004901P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 7PSSDB 16.09 5.15 82.86

1971004919P13 - (323-2282) Whataburger Pearland 7PSSDB 15.95 5.15 82.14

1971004941P13 - (323-2422) Meridiana Sec 25-A 5PSSDB 16.00 5.45 87.20

1971004963P13 - (323-2252) MERIDIANA SECT 32C WSD and Paving 5PSSDB 15.94 5.45 86.87

1971004983P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.05 4.95 79.45

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Jaime (MS & A Trucking LLC) 7/17/2025

Miguel Angel Jaime R005692

0

D209

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1856) MIDLINE SEC 5 - WSDP



1971004993P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.08 4.95 79.60

1971005004P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 16.03 5.15 82.55

1971005023P13 - (323-888) South Point Drng Imprv Proj-City of Texas City 7PSSDB 16.04 6.20 99.45

1971005049P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.00 4.95 79.20

1971005069P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.00 5.95 95.20

1971005086P13 - (323-2252) MERIDIANA SECT 32C WSD and Paving 5PSSDB 16.08 5.45 87.64

1971005101P13 - (323-2436) Sterling Falls Wedding 7PSSDB 15.99 4.40 70.36

1971005112P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 16.01 5.95 95.26

250.00

4036.05

5% -201.80

SUBTOTAL 3834.25

-$486.64

TOTAL $3347.61

Bonus

Fuel


	07-10-2025 to 07-16-2025



